

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (E&M), B&K Area, Kargali							
Name of Work: Onsite Gas filling, repairing of 02 Nos of 33KV, 1250A, SF-6 circuit breaker (A) S.No. IVY30315000180 for primary control of 5 MVA, Kanohar make transformer.(B) S.No. IVY30315000408, for primary control of 3 MVA simens installed at 33KV main sub-station, MRSS, B&K Area.							
Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)		To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)		Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm/ Company :		Select		18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. /	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. /	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	Supply and Threading of SF 6 gas of industrial Quality of 28.35, metric.	18	M.	5600	100800.00	INR One Lakh Eight Hundred Only	
2	Replacement of Spring charging motor with assembly.	1	No.	28500	28500.00	INR Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only	
3	Replacement of reduction gear for main spring charger.	1	No.	26500	26500.00	INR Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Only	
4	Replacement of manureture outer bushing insulator complete set with gasket for 1.1 ABB make breaker	1	No.	65500	65500.00	INR Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only	
5	Complete routine Checking, reffine and reassemble of breaker operating and fitting labour charges.	2	No.	25000	50000.00	INR Fifty Thousand Only	
6	Rubber bush for gas filling.	36	No.	400	14400.00	INR Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Only	
7	Replacement of pressure indicator monitoring relay.	4	No.	6500	26000.00	INR Twenty Six Thousand Only	
8	Replacement of CRG tape with tape	14	No.	1125	15750.00	INR Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Only	
9	Replacement of trip in close selector switch	2	No.	3750	7500.00	INR Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only	
10	Replacement of trip switch for breaker off/on indication	2	No.	5600	11200.00	INR Eleven Thousand Two Hundred & Only Only	
11	Replacement of closing coil 110V of complete set with spring assembly 1.1 for ABB make.	2	No.	7240	14480.00	INR Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Only	
12	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	No.	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					378790.00	INR Three Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures						0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words							INR Zero Only